228 Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components
In
si
de
 R
ot
or
B

32 mm Dimensional  Drawings
Motor + Gearhead Dimensions*
Ordering Information - Examples
32-SB-46:1	–	32	mm	gearhead,	46:1	ratio,	sintered	bearing
32-BB-308:1	–	32	mm	gearhead,	308:1	ratio,	ball	bearing
Sintered Bearing Version L1 max L2 max (1-Stage) L2 max (2-Stage) L2 max (3-Stage)
C13-L19	 	 1.90	in	(48.3	mm)	 3.317	in	(84.3	mm)	 3.691	in	(93.8	mm)	 4.065	in	(103.3	mm)
C13-L25	 	 2.45	in	(62.2	mm)	 3.867	in	98.2	mm)	 4.241	in	(107.7	mm)	 4.615	in	(117.2	mm)
C13-L28	 	 2.78	in	(70.6	mm)	 4.197	in	(106.6	mm)	 4.571	in	(116.1	mm)	 4.945	in	(125.6	mm)
BN12-15	 	 1.50	in	(38.1	mm)	 3.350	in	(85.1	mm)	 3.724	in	(94.6	mm)	 4.098	in	(104.1	mm
BN12-20	 	 2.00	in	(50.8	mm)	 3.850	in	(97.8	mm)	 4.224	in	(107.3	mm)	 4.598	in	(116.8	mm)
BN12-25	 	 2.50	in	(63.5	mm)	 4.350	in	(110.5	mm)	 4.724	in	(120	mm)	 5.098	in	(129.5	mm)
BN12-30	 	 3.00	in	(76.2	mm)	 4.850	in	(123.2	mm)	 5.224	in	(132.7	mm)	 5.598	in	(142.2	mm)
Ball Bearing Version L1 max L2 max (1-Stage) L2 max (2-Stage) L2 max (3-Stage)
C13-L19	 	 1.90	in	(48.3	mm)	 3.160	in	(80.3	mm)	 3.534	in	(89.8	mm)	 3.908	in	(99.3	mm)
C13-L25	 	 2.45	in	(62.2	mm)	 3.710	in	(94.2	mm)	 4.084	in	(103.7	mm)	 4.458	in	(113.2	mm)
C13-L28	 	 2.78	in	(70.6	mm)	 4.040	in	(102.6	mm)	 4.414	in	(112.1	mm)	 4.788	in	(121.6	mm)

Gearheads
32 mm Dimensional  Drawings
Ordering Information - Examples
32-46:1	–	32	mm	gearhead,	46:1	ratio
32-308:1	–	32	mm	gearhead,	308:1	ratio
  L1 max L2 max (1-Stage) L2 max (2-Stage) L2 max (3-Stage)
C13-L19	 	 1.90	in	(48.3	mm)	 3.160	in	(80.3	mm)	 3.534	in	(89.8	mm)	 3.908	in	(99.3	mm)
C13-L25	 	 2.45	in	(62.2	mm)	 3.710	in	(94.2	mm)	 4.084	in	(103.7	mm)	 4.458	in	(113.2	mm)
C13-L28	 	 2.78	in	(70.6	mm)	 4.040	in	(102.6	mm)	 4.414	in	(112.1	mm)	 4.788	in	(121.6	mm)
BN12-13	 	 1.30	in	(33.02	mm)	 3.193	in	(81.1	mm)	 3.567	in	(90.6	mm)	 3.941	in	(100.1	mm)
BN12-18	 	 1.80	in	(45.72	mm)	 3.693	in	(93.8	mm)	 4.067	in	(103.3	mm)	 4.441	in	(112.8	mm)
BN12-23	 	 2.30	in	(58.42	mm)	 4.193	in	(106.5	mm)	 4.567	in	(116	mm)	 4.941	in	(125.5	mm)
BN12-28	 	 2.80	in	(71.12	mm)	 4.693	in	(119.2	mm)	 5.067	in	(128.7	mm)	 5.441	in	(138.2	mm)
*All dimensions are reference dimensions
Motor + Gearhead Dimensions*
236 Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components
In

Gearheads
81 mm Dimensional  Drawings
Ordering Information - Examples
81-46:1	–	81	mm	gearhead,	46:1	ratio
81-308:1	–	81	mm	gearhead,	308:1	ratio
Unit Type L1 max L2 max (1-Stage) L2 max (2-Stage)  L2 max (3-Stage)
   C34-L60	 	 6.00	in	(152.4	mm)	 9.781	in	(248.4	mm)	 10.647	in	(270.4	mm)	 11.514	in	(292.5	mm)
C34-L70	 	 7.00	in	(177.8	mm)	 10.781	in	(273.8	mm)	 11.647	in	(295.8	mm)	 12.514	in	(317.9	mm)
C34-L80	 	 8.00	in	(203.2	mm)	 11.781	in	(299.2	mm)	 12.647	in	(321.2	mm)	 13.514	in	(343.3	mm)
BN34-25	 	 2.50	in	(63.5	mm)	 6.281	in	(159.5	mm)	 7.147	in	(181.5	mm)		 8.014	in	(203.6	mm)
BN34-35	 	 3.50	in	(88.9	mm)	 7.281	in	(184.9	mm)	 8.147	in	(213.8	mm)		 9.014	in	(229	mm)
BN34-45	 	 4.50	in	(114.3	mm)	 8.281	in	(210.3	mm)	 9.147	in	(232.3	mm)		 10.014	in	(254.4	mm)
BN34-55	 	 5.50	in	(139.7	mm)	 9.281	in	(235.7	mm)	 10.147	in	(257.7mm)	 11.014	in	(279.8	mm)
*All dimensions are reference dimensions
Motor + Gearhead Dimensions*
245Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components 245
Inside R